
 

  

Pindar Live Music Spring 2017 
 

Saturday, May 6 – Sunday, June 25 
Live music outside on our pavilion from 1-5 p.m. (weather permitting) 

Saturday, May 6 - Tommy Sullivan 
Sunday, May 7 - Bob Carney 

Saturday, May 13 - Romeos Dream 
Sunday, May 14 - Mark Eisemann 

Saturday, May 20 - Mark Eisemann 
Sunday, May 21 - Tommy Sullivan 

Saturday, May 27 - Romeos Dream 
Sunday, May 28 - Tommy Sullivan 

Saturday, June 3 – Sahara 
Sunday, June 4 - Mark Eisemann 

Saturday, June 10 - Tommy Sullivan 
Sunday, June 11 - Romeos Dream 

Saturday, June 17 - Mark Eisemann 
Sunday, June 18 - Romeos Dream 

Saturday, June 24 - Romeos Dream 
Sunday, June 25 - Mark Eisemann 


